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Red Division

Sevenl25Mike

Mask

DYNO06+ The Champ +4
__justthe guy _ D6

Blue Division

DRAGONS 2

Adult Film Star

Fighting Basset Hounds
HIDEN BIDEN

White Division

ren LLUA and proud we are
The Empire 3

Impulsive Overthinker
unburdened by what has been

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Madden Curse Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Wed Aug 14 2:38pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



